XPG GAMMIX D10 DDR4 Memory Module
XPG GAMMIX D10 DDR4 memory modules are designed for gamers and PC enthusiasts with support
for new Intel X299 plus SPD 2666MHz implementation, with factory speeds up to 3200MHz out the
box. With high-quality PCBs, D10 improves signal transfer quality and maintains stable operation at all
times. It also supports Intel XMP 2.0 for quicker and safer overclocking. Available in black and red,
D10 has an eye-catching serrated heatsink with an open top for excellent cooling performance through
rapid heat removal. In addition, its low height allows easy installation even in systems with limited
space. Like all ADATA memory modules, GAMMIX D10 comes with a lifetime warranty backed by
excellent service for maximum peace of mind.
Features Specifications
● Unique heatsink design for better dissipation
● Low profile heatsink for effortless installation
● Supports the latest Intel X299 platform and
implements 2666MHz
● Fast speeds up to 3600MHz
● Superior power efficiency: 20% less draw than
DDR3 (operating voltage decreased from 1.5V
to 1.2V)
● Intel XMP 2.0 - more accessible overclocking
● RoHS compliant
● Speed: DDR4 2666MHz ~ 3600MHz
● Module size: 8GB ~ 32GB
*8GB: 8GBx1
*16GB: 8GBx2, 16GBx1
*32GB: 16GBx2, 32GBx1
*64GB: 32GBx2
● Compatibility: DDR4 2666 CL 19-19-19 at 1.2V
● Operating Temperature: 0°C to 85°C
● Storage temperature: -55°C to 100°C
● Operating Voltage: 1.2V~1.35V
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 133 x 36 x 7.5mm
● Warranty: Lifetime
Model Number / EAN Code
Red Heatsink Edition
Package Speed/Capacity Model Number EAN Code
Bulk 3000MHz 8GB AX4U30008G16A-BR10 N/A
Single
Color Box
2666MHz 8GB AX4U26668G16-SR10 4711085931573
3000MHz
8GB AX4U30008G16A-SR10 4711085930798
16GB AX4U300016G16A-SR10 4711085931634
3200MHz
8GB AX4U32008G16A-SR10 4711085930668
16GB AX4U320016G16A-SR10 4711085931672
Dual
Color Box
2666MHz 8GB AX4U26668G16-DR10 4711085930699
3000MHz
8GB AX4U30008G16A-DR10 4711085930613
16GB AX4U300016G16A-DR10 4711085931627
3200MHz
8GB AX4U32008G16A-DR10 4711085930651
16GB AX4U320016G16A-DR10 4711085931665
Black Heatsink Edition
Package Speed/Capacity Model Number EAN Code
Bulk 3000MHz 8GB AX4U30008G16A-BB10 NA
Single
Color Box
2666MHz 8GB AX4U26668G16-SB10 4711085931597
3000MHz
8GB AX4U30008G16A-SB10 4711085930811
16GB AX4U300016G16A-SB10 4711085931610
3200MHz
8GB AX4U32008G16A-SB10 4711085930835
16GB AX4U320016G16A-SB10 4711085931658
32GB AX4U320032G16A-SB10 4711085933973
3600MHz
8GB
AX4U36008G18A-SB10 4711085934024
AX4U360016G18I-SB10 4711085934444
16GB
AX4U360016G18A-SB10 4711085931696
AX4U36008G18I-SB10 4711085934543
Dual
Color Box
2666MHz 8GB AX4U26668G16-DB10 4711085931580
3000MHz
8GB AX4U30008G16A-DB10 4711085930804
16GB AX4U300016G16A-DB10 4711085931603
3200MHz
8GB AX4U32008G16A-DB10 4711085930828
16GB AX4U320016G16A-DB10 4711085931641
32GB AX4U320032G16A-DB10 4711085933966
3600MHz
8GB
AX4U36008G18A-DB10 4711085934000
AX4U36008G18I-DB10 4711085934550
16GB AX4U360016G18A-DB10 4711085931689
3600MHz AX4U360016G18I-DB10 4711085934499
Quad
Color Box
3200MHz
8GB
AX4U32008G16A-QCBK10 4711085933959
3600MHz AX4U36008G18A-QCBK10 4711085934017
Package Information
Bulk
Model
Bulk
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Cuft
Qty
per
Carton
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
U-DIMM
8G
33g 415 397 x 189 x 155 0.41 40 2,620 2,831
U-DIMM
16G
37g 455 397 x 189 x 155 0.41 40 2,780 2,991
Single Color Box
Model
Bulk
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Cuft
Qty per
Carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
U-DIMM
8G
33 53
150 x 67 x 15.5 375 X 315 X 285 1.19 200
10,600 11,623
U-DIMM
16G
37 57 11,400 12,423
Dual Color Box
Model
Bulk
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Cuft
Qty per
Carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
U-DIMM
8G
33 103
150 x 122 x 15.5 375 X 315 X 285 1.19
100
(200pcs)
10,300 11,323
U-DIMM
16G
37 111 11,100 12,123
Quad Color Box
Model
Bulk
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Cuft
Qty per
Carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
U-DIMM
8G
33 200 150 x 122 x 26.5 340 X 300 X 212 0.76
20
(100pcs)
4,000 4,700